
           

 
 

   

 

Y’s Kids Full Day & Early Release Days 
 

Join us on school out & early release days for tons of fun at the Westfield Y! 
 

FULL DAY  
 

Full day care is from 7:00AM to 6:00PM for children ages 5 to 13. Sign in and out for 
the children will be at the YMCA on the playscape (weather permitting), or in the 
masion. Please bring a bagged lunch, an afternoon snack will be provided. Activities 
will include arts and crafts, sports, team building games, science experiements, 
cooking & more.  
 

Children must be registered at the front desk to attend! 
 

**Cost for full days: $30 per day, per child ALREADY enrolled in Y’s Kids programs. 
           $40 per day per child NOT enrolled in Y’s Kids programs 
 

Please choose which day(s) you would like to sign up your child for:     

  ______ October 12, 2015, Monday, Columbus Day  
  _____ November 3, 2015, Tuesday, Professional Development Day 
                  _____         November 11, 2015 Wednesday, Veterans Day 
  _____ November 25, 2015, Wednesday, Day before Thanksgiving 
  _____ November 27, 2015, Friday, Day after Thanksgiving 
  _____ December 23, 2015, Wednesday, Holiday Recess 
  _____ December 28, 2015, Monday, Holiday Recess 
  _____ December 29, 2015, Tuesday, Holiday Recess 
  _____ December 30, 2015, Wednesday, Holiday Recess 
                   _____        December 31, Closing at 4:00PM  
  _____ January 18, 2016, Monday, Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
  _____ February 16, 2016, Tuesday, Mid-Winter Recess 
  _____ February 17, 2016, Wednesday, Mid-Winter Recess 
  _____ February 18, 2016, Thursday, Mid-Winter Recess 
  _____ February 19, 2016, Friday, Mid-Winter Recess 
                  _____         March, 25, 2016, Friday, Good Friday 
  _____ April 19, 2016, Tuesday, Spring Recess    
  _____ April 20, 2016, Wednesday, Spring Recess   
  _____ April 21, 2016, Thursday, Spring Recess   
  _____ April 22, 2016, Friday, Spring Recess  

 
**Remember to fill out the information section on the reverse side** 

CREATI NG 

CHARACTER WITH 

CONFI DENCE 

 



 
Total Cost: _______________        **Please remember that sign ups are non-
refundable.** 

 
 

HALF DAY  
 

Half day care is from release of school to 6:00PM for children ages 5 to 13. (The 
children wil be bused to the YMCA at 67 Court Street. An afternoon snack will be 

provided. Activities will include arts and crafts, sports, team building games, science 
experiements, cooking & more. 

 
***NO cost for half days for children enrolled in the Ys Kids Program*** 
$10 per day per child NOT enrolled in Y’s Kids programs 
 
Please choose which day(s) you would like to sign up your child for: 
    _____ October 29, 2015, Thursday, Early Release 
    _____ December 22, 2015, Tuesday, Early Release 
    _____ January 15, 2016, Friday, Early Release  
    _____ February 12, 2016, Friday, Early Release 
    _____ April 7, 2016, Thursday, Early Release 
    _____ May 27, 2016, Friday, Early Release 
Total Cost:_______ 

**Please use one form per child** 
**Please list any person that may be picking up your child** 

 
Child’s Name: _________________________________________________Age: 
_______D/O/B: ___________________ 
 
Emergency Contact: 
_____________________________________________________________________
______________  
 
Phone # ________________________________________Cell 
#___________________________________________________ 
 
2nd Emergency Contact: 
_____________________________________________________________________
__________ 
 
Phone # ________________________________________Cell 
#___________________________________________________ 
 
Allergies/Special Concerns: 



_____________________________________________________________________
_____ 
 
Parent/Guardian Signature: 
_________________________________________________ Date: 
________________ 
 
I ____DO ____ DO NOT give permission for my child to brush their teeth during the full/half day 
program.  
(Children brushing their teeth must bring in a labeled toothbrush) 
 
I give permission to the Westfield Y to take photos/videos of my child during the vacation program  
for marketing and promotion purposes.  I give permission for my child 
__________________________________ to participate in the Y’s Kids full day programs. Initials 
______ Date_______ 

ALL registrations MUST be turned into the Welcome Center at the YMCA of Greater 
Westfield 

FAXED OR EMAILED REGISTRATIONS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED 


